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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2011 R M 1.3 0 yes

CAKAR Koray SJ KFK Kalundborg 2013 R M 2.9999 0 yes

HADBERG Diego HS Taastrup FK 2013 L M 2.9999 0 yes

HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK 2009 R M 2.9999 0 yes

STÆRKE Sylvester HS Glostrup FK 2011 R M 2.9999 0 yes

WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip HS Glostrup FK 2010 R M 1.1 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

EST HEIN Mathias Tallinna Mook 2010 M 2.7 0 yes

JARTS Nikita Tallinna Mook 2010 L M 2.4 0 yes

KAUS Kristo En Garde Haapsalu 2010 L M 2.6 0 yes

MURUMAA Mikael Olaf Tallinna Mook 2010 M 2.9 0 yes

SALM Jürgen Tallinna Mook 2011 M 2.7 0 yes

SENTSUROV Jegor SBSK Draakon 2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

LTU PALCINSKAS Algirdas 2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE BACHARACH Lucas SY FKC Karlskrona 2012 R M 2.9999 8505 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

4 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 48.0 DEN WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip HS Glostrup FK M yes

2. 1 003 8.0 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK M yes

3. 2 004 EST JARTS Nikita Tallinna Mook M yes

4. 2 006 EST KAUS Kristo En Garde Haapsalu M yes

5. 2 007 EST HEIN Mathias Tallinna Mook M yes

6. 2 007 EST SALM Jürgen Tallinna Mook M yes

7. 2 009 EST MURUMAA Mikael Olaf Tallinna Mook M yes

T 9 000 EST SENTSUROV Jegor SBSK Draakon M yes

T 9 000 SWE BACHARACH Lucas SY FKC Karlskrona M yes

T 9 000 DEN STÆRKE Sylvester HS Glostrup FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 LTU PALCINSKAS Algirdas M yes

T 9 000 DEN CAKAR Koray SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN HADBERG Diego HS Taastrup FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
Catharina Winterberg

Gregori Beskin
Bartosz Piasecki

Nikolay Ivanov Mateev
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Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 First round
28.08. 08:30

14 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.08. 10:45

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 28.08. 10:45

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's U13
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First round

Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 7

ULLTJÄRN Bianca, SWE ÖS LFK Linköping , NORDMAN RID Emil, SWE ÖS ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip DEN Glostrup FK 1 0 V 3 3 V 1 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
HANSEN Kasper DEN Hellerup FK 2 V V V 2 V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
CAKAR Koray DEN KFK Kalundborg 3 2 0 1 0 V 0 1 8 25 0.167 -17 6.
HEIN Mathias EST Tallinna Mook 4 V 2 V 3 V 2 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
SENTSUROV Jegor EST SBSK Draakon 5 V V V V V 3 5 28 13 0.833 15 3.
BACHARACH Lucas SWE FKC Karlskrona 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
KAUS Kristo EST En Garde Haapsalu 7 V 4 V V V V 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.

Poule 2 08:30 | Piste 9

ANDERSSON Tim, SWE SY KFK Kalmar , CHRISTENSEN Valdemar, DEN SY KFK
Kalundborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HADBERG Diego DEN Taastrup FK 1 3 0 V 0 V 2 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
SALM Jürgen EST Tallinna Mook 2 V 0 V 3 V 2 3 20 19 0.500 1 4.
JARTS Nikita EST Tallinna Mook 3 V V4 V V3 V V 6 27 6 1.000 21 1.
BRYLA Robert DEN Hellerup FK 4 3 1 0 3 V 1 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
MURUMAA Mikael Olaf EST Tallinna Mook 5 V V4 1 V V 4 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
STÆRKE Sylvester DEN Glostrup FK 6 1 2 3 2 3 1 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU 7 V V 2 V V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EST JARTS Nikita Tallinna Mook 6 6 27 6 1.000 21 Q

2 EST KAUS Kristo En Garde Haapsalu 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

3 DEN HANSEN Kasper Hellerup FK 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

4 EST SENTSUROV Jegor SBSK Draakon 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

5 LTU PALCINSKAS Algirdas 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

6 EST MURUMAA Mikael Olaf Tallinna Mook 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

7 EST HEIN Mathias Tallinna Mook 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

8 EST SALM Jürgen Tallinna Mook 3 6 20 19 0.500 1 Q

9 DEN WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip Glostrup FK 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q

10 DEN HADBERG Diego Taastrup FK 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

11 DEN BRYLA Robert Hellerup FK 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

12 DEN CAKAR Koray KFK Kalundborg 1 6 8 25 0.167 -17 Q

13 DEN STÆRKE Sylvester Glostrup FK 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 Q

14 SWE BACHARACH Lucas FKC Karlskrona 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EST JARTS Nikita Tallinna Mook 6 6 27 6 1.000 21

2 EST KAUS Kristo En Garde Haapsalu 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

3 DEN HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

4 EST SENTSUROV Jegor SBSK Draakon 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

5 LTU PALCINSKAS Algirdas 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

6 EST MURUMAA Mikael Olaf Tallinna Mook 4 6 24 17 0.667 7

7 EST HEIN Mathias Tallinna Mook 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

8 EST SALM Jürgen Tallinna Mook 3 6 20 19 0.500 1

9 DEN WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip HS Glostrup FK 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

10 DEN HADBERG Diego HS Taastrup FK 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

11 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

12 DEN CAKAR Koray SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 6 8 25 0.167 -17

13 DEN STÆRKE Sylvester HS Glostrup FK 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18

14 SWE BACHARACH Lucas SY FKC Karlskrona 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
JARTS Nikita
Tallinna Mook

EST  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 10:45

9
WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   V

8
SALM Jürgen
Tallinna Mook

EST   14

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:45

5 PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU   V

12
CAKAR Koray
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   5

  R: MEIER Jaan (EST)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:00

13
STÆRKE Sylvester
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   9

4
SENTSUROV Jegor
SBSK Draakon

EST   V

  R: MEIER Jaan (EST)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:45

3
HANSEN Kasper
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

14
BACHARACH Lucas
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   0

  R: CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (DEN)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:00

11
BRYLA Robert
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   10

6
MURUMAA Mikael Olaf
Tallinna Mook

EST   V

  R: CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (DEN)

  Piste 5 Sun 11:00

7
HEIN Mathias
Tallinna Mook

EST   V

10
HADBERG Diego
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   9

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
KAUS Kristo
En Garde Haapsalu

EST  

 

Piste 7 Sun 11:45

JARTS Nikita
Tallinna Mook

EST   V

WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip (9)
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   1

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

Piste 9 Sun 11:45

PALCINSKAS Algirdas LTU   9

SENTSUROV Jegor
SBSK Draakon

EST   V

R: MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste 7 Sun 12:00

HANSEN Kasper
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

MURUMAA Mikael Olaf
Tallinna Mook

EST   7

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

Piste 9 Sun 12:00

HEIN Mathias
Tallinna Mook

EST   1

KAUS Kristo
En Garde Haapsalu

EST   V

R: MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste 7 Sun 12:30

JARTS Nikita
Tallinna Mook

EST   14

SENTSUROV Jegor
SBSK Draakon

EST   V

R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

Piste 9 Sun 12:30

HANSEN Kasper
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

KAUS Kristo
En Garde Haapsalu

EST   14

R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

Piste 1 Sun 13:30

SENTSUROV Jegor (4)
SBSK Draakon

EST   12

HANSEN Kasper (3)
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V 14

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK 2009

2 EST SENTSUROV Jegor SBSK Draakon 2010

3 EST JARTS Nikita Tallinna Mook 2010

3 EST KAUS Kristo En Garde Haapsalu 2010

Table of 8

5 LTU PALCINSKAS Algirdas 2010

6 EST MURUMAA Mikael Olaf Tallinna Mook 2010

7 EST HEIN Mathias Tallinna Mook 2010

8 DEN WATT-BOOLSEN Carl Filip HS Glostrup FK 2010

Table of 16

9 EST SALM Jürgen Tallinna Mook 2011

10 DEN HADBERG Diego HS Taastrup FK 2013

11 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2011

12 DEN CAKAR Koray SJ KFK Kalundborg 2013

13 DEN STÆRKE Sylvester HS Glostrup FK 2011

14 SWE BACHARACH Lucas SY FKC Karlskrona 2012
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CZE B B MADR Vilem 2 2 4 0 0

DEN CN BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

CN GAARDSTED Viktor Emil 0 0 0

CN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar 1 2 3 0 0

CN HALEVI Sagi 0 0 0

B B CN HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 0 0 0

EST MEIER Jaan 2 2 0 0

MURUMAA Mathias 0 0 0

FIN N1 VALMARI Saga 0 0 0

CN CN GRÖNHOLM Peter 0 0 0

N1 N1 LINDROOS Hilding Gustav 0 0 0

FRA B B DUCARME Florence 2 1 3 0 0

LAT SILINS Arturs 0 0 0

NOR B B BORSODI Andras 0 0 0

B PIASECKI Bartosz 0 0 0

POL C GAJDA Robert 0 0 0

B B SERAFIN Blazej 0 0 0

B B DUL Michal 0 0 0

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 0 0 0

SWE F ULLTJÄRN Bianca 1 1 2 0 0

C F ANDERSSON Tim 1 1 2 0 0

21 Referees



Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
28.08.2022 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
28.08.2022 13:49

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK 2009

Silver EST SENTSUROV Jegor SBSK Draakon 2010

Bronze EST JARTS Nikita Tallinna Mook 2010

Bronze EST KAUS Kristo En Garde Haapsalu 2010


